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CASE NUMBER: 11-0007-WS-RPT 
CASE DESCRIPTION: WATERWORKS AND SEWAGE DISPOSAL ANNUAL REPORTS 

DATE OF SERVICE; 9/1 jf/2011 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: ^ I \S / H 

Sign Here: ( X A \ j u o A ^ ^ -fo AAA /î 'f^^^"^ 

PARTY OF RECORD 
none 

none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

* McCaslin, John H Mr. 
Aqua Ohio, Inc. 
6650 South Avenue 

Boardman,OH 44512 
Phone:(330) 397-0780 
Fax:(330) 726-8003 
Email: JHMcCaslin@aquaamerica.com 

*Yerkey, Melody A Mrs. 
Sandelwood Water LLC 
839 E Market St. 

AKRON,OH 44305 
Phone:330-762-8661 
Fax:330-762-2619 
Email:myerkey@stilecompanies.com 

M-.) 

none *ICnapp, Walter C Mr. 
Fairlane Water Company, Inc. 
4851 East Highland Ext 

Ravemia,OH 44266 
Phone:330-221-0363 
EmaiLrlynnl 636@yahoo.com 

none *Rosselet, Kenneth N Mr. 

7390 Mapleleaf Blvd 

Columbus,OH 43235-4220 

Phone:(614)395-0622 

Email:KNRosselet@columbus .rr.com 

none 'Thompson, Melissa L Ms. 
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Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP 

280 Plaza, Suite 1300, 
280 North High Street 
Columbus,OH 43215-7175 
Phone:614-365-4100 
Fax:614-365-9145 
Email :thompson@carpenterlipps.com 

none *Knox, Nancy S Mrs. 

Mohawk Utilities, Inc. 
7326 Canton Rd, P.O. Box 566 

Malvem,OH 44644 
Phone:330-863-0613 
Fax:330-863-2257 
Email :mohawk 12(® verizon.net 
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WATER membership 

docketinggPUC.STATE.OH.US 
j ared.port@ PUC.STATE.OH.US 
tina.watkinsGPUC.STATE.OH.US 
William.Adams@BAILEYCAVALlERl.COM 
cupojoe@PRODIGY.NET 
kent@BEILHARZC0NSULTING.COM 
ebischoff@BISCH0FFM1LLER.COM 
rmbulgrin@GMAIL.COM 
dick.bulgrin©PUC.STATE.OH.US 
karin@CARDIDA.COM 
carl.larue@LIVE.COM 
mcox@MCDONALDHOPKINS.COM 
seiselstein@P0RTERWRIGHT.COM 
Clifford.evans@PUC.STATE.OH.US 
rahideg@AQUAAMERICA.COM 
jeff.jones@PUC.STATE,OH.US 
derek@ALLPURPOSECONTRACTING.NET 
kim@C0RD0H10.ORG 
mohawkl2@VERIZ0N.NET 
HarryMtheGreek@MSN.COM 
roxender@SBCGLOBAL.NET 
KNRosseletecOLUMBUS.RR.COM 

{No Name Available) [concealed] 
(No Name Available) [concealed] 
(No Name Available) [concealed] 
Bill Adams [concealed] 
Todd Appelbaum [concealed] 
Kent Beilharz [concealed] 
Edward Bischoff [concealed] 
Dick Bulgrin [concealed] 
Dick Bulgrin [concealed] 
Salt Fork Utility Company [concealed] 
Salt Fork Utility Company [concealed] 
Matthew Cox [concealed] 
Shana Eiselstein [concealed] 
Clifford Evans [concealed] 
Richard Hideg [concealed] 
Jeff Jones [concealed] 
Derek Kaverman [concealed] 
Kim Kempton [concealed] 
Nancy KnoK [concealed] 
Harry Marantides [concealed] 
Richard Oxender [concealed] 
Ken Rosselet [concealed] 

melissa.stanford@DEVEL0PMEKT.0HI0.GOV Melissa J. Stanford [concealed] 
dane.stinson@BAILEYCAVALlERl.COM 
ksrumpp@W0H.RR.COM 
saltfork.utility@LIVE.COM 
Gary.VerDouw@AMWATER.COM 
WASK0WR@CCF.ORG 
william.r.m.arris@AMWATER.COM 
myerkey@STILECOMPANIES.COM 

Dane Stinson [concealed] 
Kim Stumpp [concealed] 
Salt Fork Utility [concealed] 
Gary VerDouw [concealed] 
Randy Waskowski [concealed] 
Will [concealed] 
Melody Yerkey [concealed] 

* Total number of "concealed" subscribers: 30 
* Total number of users subscribed to the list: 30 
* Total number of local host users on the list: 0 

Go to the LISTSERV Administration page at LISTS.PUC.STATE.OH.US. 
Go to the List Archives for the PUCO 
Go to the PUCO Home Page 

Cafalisf USTSOi^ 
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